




















Schedules forming paft of the lncome & Expenditure A/c for year ended March 31,2022

LE 7:ACADEMIC RECEIPTS

48,800.00

70,988.78

ostel Fee

Fee

Branch Change Fee

B.Voc Exam Fee

Exam Fee

Hostel Fee

N/inor Fee

Open Elective Fee

Transport Fee

Tution Fee

Uniform Fee

IVDP

Back Paper Fee

Consultancy

DISCOUNT RECEIVED

Electricity/Transpo(ation/H RA - Staff

lncome From Withdrawal Students/Processing Charges

lVlisc Fee and Others

Registeration Fees

48,62,000.00

36,36,500"00

16,500 00

3,10,000.00

1 ,37,12,500,00

8,04,19,900.00
'19,29,600.00

4,34,900.00

33,56,300,00
'16,78,51 

,500.00

20,57 ,921.00

1,56,000.00

1 1 ,16,500.00

2,26,250.00
'1 

,97,183.00

13,06,032.00

6,27,300.00

8,37,580.44

11,82,853.00

Su fund to Uni

mission Fee

Students

000.00
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